y 2023

|

SCHOOL RUN TIME
AM

DEPOT, 87 HAMMOND ROAD, 6.20
COCKBURN
154 BLAIR ROAD, OAKFORD 6.45
53 PETERS WAY, OAKFORD 6.50
84 CUMMING ROAD, OAKFORD 7.00
ORTON RD, BEFORE CASUARINA RD 7.05
OPPOSITE138 MARRI PARK DR,BEFORE 7.08
PARK WAY, CASUARINA
OPPOSITE 236 MARRI PARK DR, 7.10
CASUARINA
ON ROADSIDE ANKETELL RD, BEFORE 7.16
SCOVELL CRES, ANKETELL
CNR LYON RD & MORWELL ENTRANCE, | 7.21
WANDI
CNR WANDI DR & THE HORSESHOE, 7.25
WANDI
DE HAER RD, BEFORE RED LETTER BOX 7.23
(403)
470 BEENYUP RD, BANJUP 7.27
GAEBLER RD, BEFORE ROUNDABOUT 7.32
OPPOSITE ATWELL ABUIN GROVE VET
SHELTER AT LAKE ON AURORA DR, 7.38
BEFORE HARMONY PRIMARY
MACQUARIE BLVD BEFORE JACKADDER | 7.43
AVE
HAMMOND PARK CATHOLIC PRIMARY 7.50
SCHOOL
QUARTERMSINE BLVD, AFTER 7.55
HORROCKS ST
HAMMOND PARK PRIMARY 7.59
ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 8.05

(APPROX TIME)

Emmanuel
A i

SCHOOL RUN

DEPART SCHOOL
HAMMOND PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL

QUARTERMSINE BLVD, AFTER
HORROCKS ST

HAMMOND PARK CATHOLIC
PRIMARY SCHOOL

MACQUARIE BLVD AFTER
LEICHHARDT CROSS

SHELTER AT LAKE ON AURORA DR,
BEFORE HARMONY

BUS STOP AFTER TWILIGHT MEWS
BUS STOP AFTER TALISKER GTE
470 BEENYUP RD BANJUP

ON ROADSIDE @400 DE HAER RD,
AFTER ROWLEY RD

CNR LYON RD & MORWELL
ENTRANCE

ANKETELL RD AFTER 2ND SCOVELL
CRES

236 MARRI PARK DRIVE

138 MARRI PARK DRIVE
84 CUMMING ROAD, OAKFORD

KARGOTICH RD, AFTER BANGAP
PLACE

53 PETERS WAY
154 BLAIR ROAD

DEPOT, 87 HAMMOND ROAD,
COCKBURN

ARY

15.20

15.25

15.30

15.35

15.40

15.45

15.51

15.51

15.56

16.01

16.07

16.10

16.16

16.18

16.33

16.38

16.43

17.00



